VOLUNTEERS 4
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VOLUNTEER APPLICATION 2019-2020

NAME DATE
ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER CELL PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Emergency Contact (name and phone number)

Have you ever volunteered with us before?
O Yes O No

If YES, in what capacity?

What type of volunteer position do you prefer? (Descriptions on the reverse side).

O Usher O Ticket Scanner O Program Distributor O Chalk Walk
O Hospitality O  Backstage O Special Events

Which shows will you be available to volunteer for? (Check all that apply)

Main Stage Backstage Series
O Al 5 Events 3 All 3 Events
O Lorrie Morgan - Saturday, Sept. 28, 7:30 pm O Winston Churchill: The Blitz — Friday, Oct. 18, 7:30 pm
O Six Guitars — Friday, Nov. 8, 7:30 pm O Goldstein-Peled-Fiterstien Trio — Friday, Feb. 7, 7:30 pm
O The Isaacs — Saturday, Dec. 14, 7:30 pm O Che Apalache — Saturday, March 14, 7:30 pm
O Hiplet Ballerinas — Saturday, Feb. 1, 7:30 pm
O Shaun Johnson’s Big Band Exp. — Saturday, Feb. 22, 7:30 pm Live @ the Astra
O All3 Events
Family Fun O McNasty Brass Band - Saturday, Nov. 16, 7:30 pm
O Mutts Gone Nuts — Saturday, Oct. 12, 3:30 pm O Well-Strung — Saturday, Jan. 25, 7:30 pm
O The Second City — Saturday, Mar. 7, 7:30 pm

Additional comments:

Deadline: Friday, August 30, 2019
Please return form to: Jasper Arts Center
951 College Avenue
Jasper, IN 47546




Volunteer Descriptions

Front of House
0O Usher — Assist patrons to their seats.
O Ticket Scanner — Scan patrons’ tickets as they enter the auditorium.
0O Program Distributor — Greet patrons and pass out programs.

Chalk Walk
0O Registration — Assist in checking in pre-registered participants.
0O Hands-on Activities — Help participants with craft/activities.
O Set-up & Tear-down — Help with tents, tables, and chairs.

Backstage
O Load-in & Load-out — Assist with artists’ equipment. Must be able to lift 50 pounds.

0O Follow spot operator — Use spot light to highlight performers, as needed during performances.
00 Wardrobe — Steam, mend costumes/clothing, and assist with quick changes, as needed.

Hospitality
0 Help prepare and serve food to touring artists. Would also help with set-up and tear-down of

food services.

Special Events
O Responsibilities vary depending on the event.

Deadline: Friday, August 30, 2019
Please return form to: Jasper Arts Center
951 College Avenue
Jasper, IN 47546




